Hamilton Cup

Name
Hamer, Martyn
Swales, Andrew
Riley, Scott
Dickinson, Peter
Musa, Jay
Glover, Gordon L

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

496
345
165
160
112
0

Clarkson, Andrew A 155

Whitehead, Steve

Williamson, Ian
Deasey, Michael
Tumelty, Shaun
Ndou, Goodchild
Logan, Peter

44
12
-12
-23
-277
-284
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